Akron Brass Cord Reels are the ultimate in managing portable power cords. The Cord Reel
allows for fast, easy deployment and retraction of extension cords without the hassle of
twisting or knotting. Akron Cord Reels are available in Live and Non-Live configurations.
ECR-MT
Cord Reel
mounting brackets
Cord Reel Lights
NCR-18-GB

into a receptacle and carry the reel to the fire ground or work
site.
NCR-18-LH, NCR-15-LH, and NCR-10-LH are non-live cord reels,
designed to be used as a live reel. Simply unwind as much cord
as needed while still having the capabilities of plugging the
cord in. The “L” hooks allow for the pigtail to be secured while
the reel is being turned.
Cord Reel Lights are reverse wired live cord reels, which allows
a plug on the cord to be plugged into a power source while the
Cord Reel Light is carried to the fire ground or work site. The
Cord Reel Light allows the scene to be illuminated while
providing a receptacle for additional tools or lights. Akron
Brass’ Cord Reel Lights come in several variations with either
500 or 750 Watt low profile Beta Light heads.
P/N Description
ECR-10-4500 10" (254 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4500 Light and Gang Box
ECR-10-4750 10" (254 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4750 Light and Gang Box
ECR-15-4500 15" (381 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4500 Light and Gang Box
ECR-15-4750 15" (381 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4750 Light and Gang Box
ECR-18-4500 18" (457 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4500 Light and Gang Box
ECR-18-4750 18"  (457 mm) Live Cord Reel with Beta 4750 Light and Gang Box
Cord Type 10" Cord Reel
Capacity
Weight
 W/cord